Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Large School -1

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Meadowbrook
John Glenn
Carrollton
Edison

Indian Valley
Indian Creek
Philo
Steubenville
River View
Licking Valley

Average Time Score

00:21:57.87
00:22:57.30
00:23:32.51
00:24:06.00
00:24:37.11
00:25:16.82
00:27:28.87
00:26:33.13
00:25:56.91
00:28:52.08
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37

76

93
123
140
173
190
191
199
212

Name
Cambridge
Maysville
Zanesville

Average Time Finishers
00:27:32.39 3
00:30:46.64 3
00:26:55.57 2
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Large School - 1

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Meadowbrook 00:21:57.87 16 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 366 Karrah Singleton 00:20:09.24 1
2 4 367 Marabelle Thornberry 00:21:47.04 4
3 5 373  Taylor Forbes 00:21:49.65 5
4 11 365  Grace Kackley 00:22:38.18 11
5 17 364  Haylie Chorey 00:23:25.25 16
6 20 374  Kenli Norman 00:23:35.22 (29)
7 29 356  Aubri Norman 00:24:28.43 (28)
2 John Glenn 00:22:57.30 7 76
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 247  Ashlynn Kuklica 00:20:46.59 3
2 6 260 Brea Wilfong 00:22:15.42 6
3 19 252  Mackenzie Welch 00:23:30.77 18
4 21 258  Laurie Baughman 00:23:35.85 20
5 30 259 Breonna Cosgrove 00:24:37.88 29
6 31 255  Courtney Barnhart 00:24:43.57 (30)
7 60 256  Emma Smith 00:27:29.73 (51)
3 Carrollton 00:23:32.51 7 93
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 95 Kylie Ujcich 00:22:19.42 7
2 16 97 Ava Kail 00:23:21.14 15
3 23 98 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed 00:23:54.04 22
4 24 90 Ella Barkan 00:23:59.02 23
5 27 91 Gabi McCort 00:24:08.92 26
6 34 92 Olivia McCort 00:25:15.48 (32)
7 35 94 Norah Kerr-Jung 00:25:20.30 (33)
4  Edison 00:24:06.00 5 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 176  Josie Lesnansky 00:20:36.73 2
2 13 171  Annie Board 00:22:55.66 12
3 18 173  Layla White 00:23:27.02 17
4 43 175  Kennedy Baker 00:25:45.76 40
5 64 185  Natalie Lucas 00:27:44.86 52
5 Indian Valley 00:24:37.11 8 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 229  Jillian Welch 00:22:37.55 10
2 22 236  Brooklyn Myers 00:23:51.46 21
3 28 234  Cassie Miceli 00:24:23.27 27
4 39 241 Rylie Landis 00:25:37.05 36
5 52 228  Sadie Holbrook 00:26:36.21 46
6 67 240  Gracie Haney 00:30:13.04 (55)
7 72 233  Haylie Menefee 00:31:58.52 (59)
6 Indian Creek 00:25:16.82 6 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
26 211  Aubrey Duggan 00:24:05.25 25
2 33 205 Gracie Wiley 00:25:08.97 31
3 37 212 Allison Rawson 00:25:23.65 35
4 42 204  Sophia Doerr 00:25:44.10 39
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Large School - 1

a7 209  Katelynn Daugherty 00:26:02.15 43
56 210 Emma Doerr 00:26:59.29 (48)
7  Philo 00:27:28.87 7 190
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 431  JennalLytton 00:22:24.82 8
2 40 428 Emma Swope 00:25:42.31 37
3 44 430 Kassydi Harris 00:25:48.05 41
4 46 424 Ella Heiney 00:25:49.95 42
5 80 427 Cortlynn Driver 00:37:39.24 62
6 81 426  Katie Vousden 00:37:42.36 (63)
7 83 425  Ellie Mosebrook 00:42:34.29 (65)
8 Steubenville 00:26:33.13 6 191
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 550 Natalie Romanyak 00:23:15.36 14
2 36 547 Gena Smith 00:25:21.55 34
3 41 551  Kinsey Tucker 00:25:42.39 38
4 57 553  Addison Connor 00:27:16.36 49
5 69 546  E'Laysia Christian 00:31:09.99 56
6 70 549  Sarah Ostovich 00:31:29.76 (57)
9 River View 00:25:56.91 7 199
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 473  Lydia Black 00:22:55.85 13
2 48 475  Kirsten Courtright 00:26:23.48 44
3 50 466  Catherine Sibert 00:26:24.72 45
4 53 462  Kaylie Bryan 00:26:39.76 47
5 58 463  Jillian Johnson 00:27:20.73 50
6 65 474  Cortney Bookless 00:27:48.07 (53)
7 66 476  Cally Shriver 00:27:48.26 (54)
10 Licking Valley 00:28:52.08 6 212
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 284  Stella Bowman 00:22:31.01 9
2 25 296  Amore Horsley 00:23:59.11 24
3 71 277  Autumn Justice 00:31:54.17 58
4 74 295 Layna Gordon 00:32:47.81 60
5 75 276  Liberty Goins 00:33:08.28 61
6 82 275  Achsah Cunningham 00:40:26.41 (64)
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Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Large School -1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 366  Karrah Singleton
2 2 176  Josie Lesnansky
3 3 247  Ashlynn Kuklica
4 4 367 Marabelle Thornberry
5 5 373  Taylor Forbes
6 6 260 Brea Wilfong
7 7 95 Kylie Ujcich
8 8 431  JennalLytton
9 9 284  Stella Bowman
10 10 229  Jillian Welch
11 11 365 Grace Kackley
12 0 73 Skye Craft
13 12 171  Annie Board
14 13 473 LydiaBlack
15 14 550 Natalie Romanyak
16 15 97 Ava Kail
17 16 364 Haylie Chorey
18 17 173  Layla White
19 18 252  Mackenzie Welch
20 (19) 374  Kenli Norman
21 20 258 Laurie Baughman
22 21 236 Brooklyn Myers
23 22 98 Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed
24 23 90 Ella Barkan
25 24 296 Amore Horsley
26 25 211  Aubrey Duggan
27 26 91 Gabi McCort
28 27 234  Cassie Miceli
29 (28) 356  Aubri Norman
30 29 259 Breonna Cosgrove
31 (30) 255  Courtney Barnhart
32 0 363  Luceilia Casey
33 31 205 Gracie Wiley
34 (32) 92 Olivia McCort
35 (33) 94 Norah Kerr-Jung
36 34 547  Gena Smith
37 35 212  Allison Rawson
38 0 74 Marley Mathers
39 36 241 Rylie Landis
40 37 428 Emma Swope
41 38 551  Kinsey Tucker
42 39 204 Sophia Doerr
43 40 175 Kennedy Baker
44 41 430 Kassydi Harris
45 0 353 Raegan Daugherty
46 42 424  Ella Heiney
47 43 209 Katelynn Daugherty
48 44 475  Kirsten Courtright
49 0 622  Breonia Taylor
50 45 466  Catherine Sibert
51 0 344  Leila Hawk

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:20:09.24 Meadowbrook
SO 00:20:36.73 Edison
FR 00:20:46.59  John Glenn
JR 00:21:47.04 Meadowbrook
SR 00:21:49.65 Meadowbrook
SR 00:22:15.42 John Glenn
SO 00:22:19.42 Carrollton
SR 00:22:24.82 Philo
SO 00:22:31.01 Licking Valley
FR 00:22:37.55 Indian Valley
SO 00:22:38.18 Meadowbrook
FR 00:22:40.53 Cambridge
FR 00:22:55.66 Edison
SR 00:22:55.85 River View
JR 00:23:15.36 Steubenville
JR 00:23:21.14 Carrollton
SO 00:23:25.25 Meadowbrook
FR 00:23:27.02 Edison
SO 00:23:30.77 John Glenn
SR 00:23:35.22 Meadowbrook
SR 00:23:35.85 John Glenn
JR 00:23:51.46 Indian Valley
JR 00:23:54.04 Carrollton
FR 00:23:59.02 Carrollton
SR 00:23:59.11 Licking Valley
JR 00:24:05.25 Indian Creek
FR 00:24:08.92 Carrollton
SO 00:24:23.27 Indian Valley
FR 00:24:28.43 Meadowbrook
SR 00:24:37.88 John Glenn
JR 00:24:43.57 John Glenn
SO 00:25:08.09 Meadowbrook
FR 00:25:08.97 Indian Creek
FR 00:25:15.48 Carrollton
SO 00:25:20.30 Carrollton
FR 00:25:21.55 Steubenville
JR 00:25:23.65 Indian Creek
FR 00:25:32.59 Cambridge
SR 00:25:37.05 Indian Valley
SO 00:25:42.31 Philo
JR 00:25:42.39 Steubenville
FR 00:25:44.10 Indian Creek
SO 00:25:45.76 Edison
SR 00:25:48.05 Philo
FR 00:25:49.51 Meadowbrook
FR 00:25:49.95 Philo
JR 00:26:02.15 Indian Creek
SR 00:26:23.48 River View
SO 00:26:24.20 Zanesville
SO 00:26:24.72 River View
FR 00:26:27.94 Maysville
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54
55
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57
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59
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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82
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46
47

(48)
49
50

(51)

52
(53)
(64)
(55)

56
(67)
58
(59)

60
61

62
(63)
(64)
(65)
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228
462
362
355
210
553
463
621
256
352
360
354
185
474
476
240
345
546
549
277
233
368
295
276
361
76

343
242
427
426
275
425

Sadie Holbrook
Kaylie Bryan
Shaeleigh Cable
Kairi Marston
Emma Doerr
Addison Connor
Jillian Johnson
Cece Ewart
Emma Smith
Gracie Blackledge
Sophey Barlock

Angelika Maldonado-Santos

Natalie Lucas
Cortney Bookless
Cally Shriver
Gracie Haney
Braelynn Wheeler
E'Laysia Christian
Sarah Ostovich
Autumn Justice
Haylie Menefee
Kendyl Trott
Layna Gordon
Liberty Goins
Josilyn Bradshaw
Emma Brown
Shyan Dodge
Olivia Smith
Cortlynn Driver
Katie Vousden
Achsah Cunningham
Ellie Mosebrook

FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR

00:26:36.21
00:26:39.76
00:26:47.69
00:26:52.72
00:26:59.29
00:27:16.36
00:27:20.73
00:27:26.94
00:27:29.73
00:27:31.86
00:27:33.39
00:27:39.32
00:27:44.86
00:27:48.07
00:27:48.26
00:30:13.04
00:30:20.04
00:31:09.99
00:31:29.76
00:31:54.17
00:31:58.52
00:32:00.24
00:32:47.81
00:33:08.28
00:33:41.10
00:34:24.04
00:35:31.95
00:37:05.22
00:37:39.24
00:37:42.36
00:40:26.41
00:42:34.29
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Indian Valley
River View
Meadowbrook
Meadowbrook
Indian Creek
Steubenville
River View
Zanesville
John Glenn
Meadowbrook
Meadowbrook
Meadowbrook
Edison

River View
River View
Indian Valley
Maysville
Steubenville
Steubenville
Licking Valley
Indian Valley
Meadowbrook
Licking Valley
Licking Valley
Meadowbrook
Cambridge
Maysville
Indian Valley
Philo

Philo

Licking Valley
Philo
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